
Subject: REVISION: GWAHCA ACADEMY - VL-W2GWA - Release # 2 | DUE: 10.25.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/23/2019, 6:20 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

4 of 4 change to single-sided adjustable.

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Friday, September 13, 2019 4:20 AM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe
<joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: GWAHCA ACADEMY - VL-W2GWA - Release # 2

09-13-2019 : 04:44:12a

--
Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/W2GWA

GWAHCA ACADEMY  -  JOE LILLIBRIDGE  -  W2GWA VL-W2GWA : GWAHCA ACADEMY
+++++

09-13-2019
    Server 2 <-> Modify : Enlarge Storage
    Server 2 <-> Update : Dail Controls

+++++
Thanks!  -David

You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

Direct Link: http://www.davidbethel.com/W2GWA

Login Code :  W2GWA

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com
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